
□　鉄板製水槽　□

□　ノッチタンク　□

□　ローリータンク　□

□　角型ポリ水槽　□
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型 式

機 種

寸 法

重 量

全 長

全 幅

型 式

全 高

mm

mm

mm

kg

WT-1

1m3

1000

1000

1000

約250

WT-30

2m3 3m3 5m3 10m3 20m3 30m3

WT-5

2000

1000

WT-20

1300 1500

WT-10WT-2 WT-3

1800

1829

2500 3000 5000 6200 7500

2200 2200

1500

約2400 約4300

1000 1300

約300 約450 約750 約1600

1220 1220

機 種

寸法

全 長

全 幅

全 高

mm

mm

mm

4350

1850

NT-10

10m3

5000

1800

L

mm全 長

全 幅

全 高

フ タ 内 径

容 量

mm

mm

mm 280

4

10.8

肉 厚

重 量

スイコー

20.4

mm

メ ー カ ー

型 式

スイコー スイコー

kg

スイコー

SLT-200

200

800

630

630

500 1000 2000

SLT-500 SLT-1000 SLT-2000

880 1200 1550

1070 1200 1550

380 380 380

800 1020 1200

44.4 81.4

5 7 8

メ ー カ ー スイコー

型 式

スイコー

K-100

容 量

上 部 L × W

下 部 L × W

高 さ

肉 厚

重 量

フ タ 外 寸

L

mm

mm

mm

mm

kg

mm

100

700×500

600×400

400

3.0

3.7

820×610

K-200

200

805×590

720×505

515

4.0

7.3

900×700

スイコー

K-480

480

1020×865

960×810

625

7.3

17.5

―

スイコー

K-1000

1000

1370×1125

1240×1000

760

8.6

34.0

―

仮設・水槽・タンク
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